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Name

Parul Bhalla
Khushi Gupta
Ridhima Sahni
mansimran
Kamya Batra
Sehajvir Singh
Aaditya Singh
Janhvi

Nitish bansal
Kritika Dadwal
Aditi Verma
Chanchal
Gurpreet
Mayukh Chanda
Mini Goswami
Nikhil nagpal
Pranjal passi
Rabia Agnihotri
Saadgi Arora
Thiya Arora

Urvi Sharma
Vanshika

Yash Saxena
Aayushmaan Nain
Anjali Kapil
Gurnoor Kaur Aulakh
Navdeep Kaur

Course

BA

BA

BA

BCA

BA psych hons
Bcom

BCA

Bvoc (media and entertair

Bcom

Bsc biotech honours
Bcom

BSc (Non-Med)
Bsc

BCA

Bsc

Bcom honours
Bcom

Bcom

Bcom hons.
Bcom

Bcom hons.
BCom hons
BA-IT

Bba

BCom
B.Sc.(honours)
BA hons

PRABHJIT SINGH DHINDS/ BBA

Aviral Ahuja
Divpreet Singh
Gursimar Kaur
Lovleen Kaur
Ritya rattu
Aaditya Singhmar
Jasleen kaur
Navansh garg
Bhagwan Kaur
Gurleen kaur
Aakashdeep Mehta
Anubhav Bansal
Diljot Singh
Megha Bakshi

Sai Yajat Mahajan
Aditya Sharma
Anmol Sharma
Arvish arora
Chhavi Patial

Hiya Sagar
Jannat Kaur Kang
Khyati Madan
Pakhi

Ridhima Sharma
Sargam Pahwa
Yashkaran Singh Duggal

Bcom

Bcom

BA

Ba

Ba

BCA

B. Com

BBA

BA

BA Psychology Hons
BA

B Com

Bsc

Bcom

Bcom

BA Economics (Hons.)
BA

B.a honours
Bsc(Hons) Bioinformatics
BA psych hons

Ba

BCom

BA

BA Eco hons

Bcom hons

Ba hons

year
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
1st

1st
3rd
2nd

1st

3rd

2nd
3rd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

1st
2nd
Ist
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
Ist
2nd
Ist
Ist
2nd
2nd
2nd
Ist
2nd
2nd
Ist
2nd

1st
Ist
Ist
2nd

1st
2nd

2nd
2nd

Email
parul08.bhalla01l@gmail.com

ridhimachahat@gmail.com
mansimran4038@gmail.com
kamyabatra27@gmail.com
sehajtab3@gmail.com
aadityaaadzersingh@gmail.com
Janhvi2703@gmail.com
bansalnitis84@gmail.com
Kritikadadwal404@gmail.com
aditi.vermalObaft@gmail.com
chanchald0605@gmail.com
raistarytgaming123@gmail.com
chandamayukh@gmail.com
minigoswamil36@gmail.com
Nikhilnagpal27 @gmail.com
pranjalpassil0@gmail.com
rabiaagnihotri0O5@gmail.com

saadgiaroral4@gmail.com
thiaaro111@gmail.com
urvisharma1209@gmail.com

chaturvedivanshu@gmail.com
ysaxenal00@gmail.com
aayushmaannainl@gmail.com
Anjalikapil444@gmail.com
aulakhgurnoor004@gmail.com
navdeepkdhindsa28@gmail.com
prabhjit2458 @gmail.com
aviralahuja27 @gmail.com
divpreets5@gmail.com
kaurgursimar01l@gmail.com
lovleen.kaurrrr
ritya.rattu@gmail.com
aadityaaadzersingh@gmail.com
jasleeen91@gmail.com
garglén@gmail.com
bhagwankaurl414@gmail.com
gurxsehaj@email.com
aakashdeepm22 @gmail.com
anubhav.bansal202 @gmail.com
diljotsingh1702 @gmail.com
meghabakshi21@gamil.com
Saiyajatmahajan@gmail.com
s.adityal606@gmail.com
Ramphallind2323@gmail.com
arvisharora22g@gmail.com
chhavisinghpatial25@gmail.com
hiyasagar25@gmail.com
jannatkang28@gmail.com
khyatimadan26@gmail.com
bajajpakhi35@gmail.com
Ridhimasb03@gmail.com
Sargampahwa0ll@gmail.com
yksd2005@gmail.com
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Ayushi Kumawat
Chenraj Singh Gill
Ishleen Kaur
Jashanpreet kaur
Sinjinee Samanta
vasudha bhardwaj
Zoya Khan
Maanya Arora
Manan sharma
Sai Giridhar Sharma
Vaishnavi Sharma
Rubani Kuar Sidhu
Aashi

Amandeep Singh
Chahat

Chaitnya Batra
Ishita Bansal
Manavi Wadhwa
Riya

Bisman Kaur
Gauri sharma
Gautam

Gursakhi Kaur
Harsh

Juliana Yumnam
Pragati

Riya

Ruhani Sehgal
Mahirika Yadav
Parul Jain

Chirag Arora
Maithily Patial
Sameeha Bajaj
Satvik dogra
Shreya

Yesha Dhiman
Aditi Wadhwa
Anamika

Arshiya

Jhanvi

Khushi

Kshitij

Navya Nadaan
Nidhi Popli
Radhika kakkar
Suhani Sharma
Vaishnav Ayush
Vaishnavi negi
anayra

ARNAV ARORA
Arshdeep singh
Ayushman Monga
Jasmeh kaur
Khushi

BCA

BA

B.A Psych Hons
B.Sc. Medical
BA

BA

BA Hons
BCOM ( Hons)
BBA

B.A.

BA

BA Psychology
BBA

BCA

BBA

Bscl

B.com

BA HONOURS (Economics!

BA

BA HONOURS
BA

BA

BA honours
B.com.

BA

BA

BA eco hons
Ba

BA Hons. Psychology
BCA

Bvoc.ME

Ba

Ba

BA

Bsc medical
BA Psych Hons
Bsc biotechnology
Bsc med

BA

BA

Bsc biotechons
Bba

BBA

BA

BA

BA

Bcom

BA

bcom hons

B. COM

Bba

B.com

Bcom

Bcom Hons.

2nd
1st
1st
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
3rd
1st
1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
3rd
1st
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st

ayushikumawat789@gmail.com
chenrajsinghl4@gmail.com
sadanaishleen@gmail.com
jashan.p.k3413@gmail.com
Sinjinee.samanta.2005@gmail.com
vasudhabhardwaj0026@gmail.com
zoyakhan2005.zk@gmail.com
maanyaarora24@gmail.com
manansharmal2000@gmail.com
sharmasaigiridhar@gmail.com
vaishhhnaviii@gmail.com
rubanisidhu09@gmail.com
aashi9d4575@gmail.com
divleen733@gmail.com
chahatkumar789@gmail.com
chaitnyabatra29@gmail.com
ishitabansal805@gmail.com
manaviwadhwa97 @gmail.com
Riya266ab@gmail.com
bismankohli24@gmail.com
Gaurisharma2524@gmail.com
ghoshal.gautam537 @gmail.com
gursakhikalra@gmail.com
Harrybansalindia@gmail.com
julianayum7@gmail.com
pragatighavri@gmail.com
gargriya8328@gmail.com
Ruhanisehgal05@gmail.com
mahirikay@gmail.com
jainparul249@gmail.com
chiragaroral028@gmail.com
patialmaithily.07 @gmail.com
bajajsameehal8@gmail.com
satvikdogra6206@gmail.com

shreya07choudhary@gmail.com
yesha.dhiman07 @gmail.com

aditi.wadhwa2312 @gmail.com

ammuu.9923@gmail.com
mahajanarshya2 @gmail.com
5049jhanvi@gmail.com
khushimahat1211@gmail.com
kshitijkaundal116@gmail.com
navyanadaan21@gmail.com
nidhipopli04@gmail.com
kakkarradhika7 @gmail.com

sharmasuhani2022 @gmail.com

Vayush15.sharma@gmail.com

rvaishnavi900@gmail.com
anayra246@gmail.com
arnavarora3012@gmail.com
bediarsh26@gmail.com
Mongaayushman@gmail.com
jasmehh.k@gmail.com
khushi23596@gmail.com
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151
152
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155
156
157
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160
161
162

Krishna Wadhwa
Prissha Darubra
Ridhima Mittal
Saumya Jain

Sia Singal

Yugal bindal
Aditi Agarwal
Ananya Sharma
Deepsimran kaur
Kartik Sharma
Prabhsimran kaur
Shreya goel
Srishti

Dhruv Sharma
Himanshi
DHRUV REHAN
Ridhi Goel
Ekamjot Kaur

Jai Dogra
Ravneet kaur
Violet
CHANNKIRAT
Gunveen Kaur
Harshit Raman
Kanishka Singh
Manhar Bawa
Manisha Sharma
Panav Choudhary
Ananya Dhiman
Divyam Jain
Pranika Sharma
Pranjal Gaur
Sajal Gaba
Tejdeep Kaur Sidhu
Achindra Pal Singh
Aditya Grover
Bhoomi Lamba
Charu Sardana
Dhruv Khurana
Disha Sood
Gaurika Gulati
Harshit Vashisht
Kavya Lamba
Krishna Bhasker
Kritika Lakhanpal
Kritika Mittal
Kush Attri
Manan Gambhir
Manya Juneja
Prachi Vats
priyani dogra
Radhika Goel
Ridhi

Suhana Aggarwal

BBA

BA (Eco) Hons.
BCOM
Bcom

Bcom Hons
B.com
Bcom
BCOM
B-COM
Bcom TPM
BCOM
B.com
Bcom

Bcom Hons.
BCom
Bcom
B.com
Bcom hons
BBA

B.voc Media and Entertair

BCA

Bcom TPM
B.com hons.
B.Com Hons.
BA

Bcom

BA

BBA

Bsc Medical
B.com
Bcom
BCOM
BCom

Bvoc media and entertain|

BCom

Bcom

Ba hons psychology
B.com

BA

Bcom

Bcom

Bcom

BA

Ba

BA economics honours

Bachelor of Arts
Bcom

BBA

BCom-1

B.com

bba

Bcom honours

Ba economics hons
Bcom

2nd
Ist
1st
1st
1st
Ist
1st
1st
1st
1st
Ist
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

kwadhwa205@gmail.com
madame.prissha@gmail.com
ridhimaa.mittall@gmail.com
Jsaumya711@gmail.com
siasingal232 @gmail.com
yugalbindal73@gmail.com
hithere.aditi0O5@gmail.com
Ananyasharmapolist@gmail.com
deepsimrankaur6@gmail.com

kartiksharma8847574834@gmail.com

prabhsimrankaur006@gmail.com
shreyagoel4705@gmail.com
srishtimittal2802 @gmail.com
dhruvsharmads2323@gmail.com
hhimanshi621@gmail.com
dhruvrehan24@gmail.com
goelridhi537 @gmail.com
Ekamjotparmar502@gmail.com
Jaidogral010@gmail.com
Reeva2igm@gmail.com
violetmisti02 @gmail.com
Channkiratbanga@gmail.com
kaurgunveen36@gmail.com
ramanharshit02 @gmail.com
singh.kanishkal220@gmail.com
Bawamanhar7@gmail.com
misha.sharmaalll@gmail.com
panavchoudhary@gmail.com
ananyadhiman2003@gmail.com
divyamjain2708@gmail.com
pranikasharma04@gmail.com
pranjalgaur322 @gmail.com
sajalgaba2005@gmail.com
Tejsidhu0507 @gmail.com
achindrapalsingh5@gmail.com
adityagrover84888@gmail.com
bhoomilamba94@gmail.com
charusardanakkp@gmail.com
dhruvkhurana660@gmail.com
dishasood0918 @gmail.com
gaurikagulatil505@gmail.com

harshitvashisht09 @gmail.com
kavyalamba44@gmail.com
Krishna.bhasker16@gmail.com
kritikal1212111@gmail.com
kmittal1030@gmail.com
ka.kushattri@gmail.com
Gambhirmanan@gmail.com
manyajuneja21@gmail.com
vatsprachi0@gmail.com
priyanidogra0@gmail.com
rg2621917@gmail.com
ridhiarora2105@gmail.com
suhanaa422@mail.com
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193
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Vishu Singh
Kohinoor Jain
Jaskiran kaur
Abhinav

Parth

Arshie Datta

Aryan Nijhawan
Bhaavya Sharma
Jiya Takeja

Kirti Dabas

Aniket Sufi

Aryan

Devank Sood
Himank Vaid
Himanshi Aggarwal
Jayan Garg
Nishtha Mehta
Nitika sharma
Prabhnoor Sabharwal
Mannat chopra
Mithali Thakur
Mukesh Thakur
Muskan Kaur Mankoo
Pranav Jain
anhaddeep singh
Hardik Bajaj
Harsukhman Singh
Kriti Jain

Naira

Simran Goswami
Manveer Singh
Gurleen singh
Apoorv Garg
BRIHITIKA DEV
Divij Nagpal
Gaganajit Singh Kang
Mehak

Rahul

Aamna

Apaar Singh Bhatia
Arjun Gehlawat
Ashim Goyal
Hardik Rattan
Himangi Pant
Nandini Malhotra
Piyush Chhabra
Anand Raj Singh

Vanshdeep Singh Anand

Rakesh Gulati

Sneha sharma
Amneet singh

Ashish Inder Bir Singh
Asmi Aggarwal
DEEPANK JUNEJA

B.Voc (Media and Entertai 1st

2nd Year
Ba
BCA

BA

Bcom

BA hons history
Bcom hons

BA

BA

MA Eng

B.com

Bcom

Bcom

B.Com

BBA

BA Hons

BA

Bca

BCA

BA

BA psychology hons
Bcom

BA hons polsci under nep

BCom(hons)
BCA

BCom

BA

Bachelor of Arts English H

BA economics hons
BBA

BA

BBA

Bachelor of Business Adm

BVOC HWNT

BA honors sociology
Ba

BA Psych hons

BBA

BA Psych hons
Bcom

Bcom (TPM)

BA

BA Economics hons.
Ba

BBA

BA- ECO Hons.

BCA

BA psych hons

Bca

BCA

BBA

BCA

BBA
Ist
2nd
Ist
1st
2nd
Ist
2nd
1st
Ist
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd

1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st
Ist

2nd
1st
2st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st

callvishusingh@gmail.com
Kohinoorjain28@gmail.com
jaskirankaur791@gmail.com
abhinavdolikaylle@gmail.com
parthkumarthakur007 @gmail.com
arshiedattal @gmail.com
aryannijhawan4545@gmail.com
btsbhaavy@gmail.com
Jiyatakeja545@gmail.com
Kirtidabas15@gmail.com
Sufianiket123 @gmail.com
iaryankumar03@gmail.com
devanksood46@gmail.com
himank.vaid@gmail.com
aggarwalhimanshil6@gmail.com
jayangarg39493@gmail.com
nishthamehtaccs553@gmail.com
sharmanitikal610@gmail.com
Surinder220671@gmail.com
mannat.chopra2005@gmail.com
mithalithakur040@gmail.com
mt326022 @gmail.com
kaurmuskaan.m06@gmail.com
Jainpranav9000@gmail.com
bizzareanhad33@gmail.com
bajajhardik12 @gmail.com
Harsukhmansingh76@gmail.com
kritijain3085@gmail.com
saanvirana016@gmail.com
simran.goswami21l4@gmail.com
Manveersingh2574@gmail.com
garrybrar66901@gmail.com
Apoorvgarg982@gmail.com
brihitikadev@gmail.com

divijo47 @gmail.com
Gagankang2005@gmail.com
mehakkhuranal0Ol6@gmail.com
Rahulsingh24122002 @gmail.com
ghaiaamna2 @gmail.com

apaarbhatiab@gmail.com

arjungehlawat123@gmail.com
aashimgoyal18@gmail.com
Hardikrattan11@gmail.com
panthimangi35@gmail.com
malhotranandini502 @gmail.com
Piyushchhabra993 @gmail.com
singh.anandraj2005@gmail.com
vanshdeepsinghanand@gmail.com
rakeshgulatil25@gmail.com
Ssnehasharmaall4@gmail.com
amneets100@gmail.com
ashishchander24@gmail.com
asmi.agg2020@gmail.com
Ayushjunejal234@gmail.com
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224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
249

Ananya Munjal
Anshika Singla
Arun thakur
Dhairya Chitra
Harman Luthra
Harshit rana
Harshita

Jessica Singh

keya kalsi

Navya Arora
Rashi Laroiya
Ridhi

Vani Jindal
Yatharth Aggarwal
Diya Gupta
HIMMAT SINGH
Ambar Dhamija
Ananya Sharma
Kyna

Niyati kaur
Purvansh Rathore
Sakshi

Garv Khosla
Aaliya Sharma
Aayushi Kaur Bawa
Ashima Rattan
Gargi Verma
Jasmeet singh walia
Kshitiz sharma
Raghav Sharma
Yukti Sood

Bcom honours
Bcom honors
B.com

BBA

BBA

BCA

Bvoc media and entertain|

BBA

ba

BA PsychHons
BCom

BBA

BBA

Bcom

BA hons Political science

bca

BCOM

BA

Psychology Hons
BA

MA ECONOMICS
Bsc Biotechhons
BA

bcom.H

B.A (Eng Hons)
Ba ( hons)

BA

Bcom tpm

B.C.A

BBA (Hons.)

Ba hons

2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
Ist
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd year
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st

ananyamunjal.fb23@gmail.com
anshikasingla070@gmail.com
arunthakur985508 @gmail.com
dhairyadcl16@gmail.com
harmanluthraO5@gmail.com
Harshiii025@gmail.com
Harshitasharma4908@gmail.com
jessicadual8ll@gmail.com
keyakalsi@gmail.com
navyaaroral31104@gmail.com
rashilaroiya@gmail.com
ridhimadan3@gmail.com
Vanijindal7@gmail.com
yatharthaggarwal2363@gmail.com
guptadiyal09@gmail.com
himmat.mahil@gmail.com
ambar090905@gmail.com
Stay.army.ananya@gmail.com
kynakalia@gmail.com
kaurniyatiO5@gmail.com
purvanshrathore@gmail.com
sakshimouryal7@gmail.com
khoslagar@gmail.com
aaliyash4321@gmail.com
aayushibawa2016@gmail.com
Ashimarattan1304@gmail.com
Vermagargio6@gmail.com
walia511jasmeet@gmail.com
kshitizsharma.ks2004@gmail.com
raghavsharmal364@gmail.com
soodyukti28 @gmail.com
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